
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC 

YEAR 2024-2025 

CGKG ROYAPURAM 

SL.
NO 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DATE DAY REMARK 

1. REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2024 Friday Closed Holiday 

2. MAHA SHIVRATRI 08.03.2024 Friday Restricted Holiday 

3. HOLI 25.03.2024 Monday Restricted Holiday 

4. GOOD FRIDAY 29.03.2024 Friday Closed Holiday 

5. IDU’L FITR 
(RAMZAN) 

11.04.2024 Thursday Closed Holiday 

6. MAHAVIR 
JAYANTHI 

21.04.2024 Sunday Closed Holiday 

7. BUDDHA PURNIMA 23.05.2024 Thursday Closed Holiday 

8. IDU’L ZOHA 
(BAKRID)_ 

17.06.2024 Monday Closed Holiday 

9. MUHARRAM 17.07.2024 Wednesday Closed Holiday 

10. INDEPENDENCE 
DAY 

15.08.2024 Thursday Closed Holiday 

11. VARALAKSHMI 
VIRATHAM 

16.08.2024 Friday Restricted Holiday 

12. GANESH 
CHATURTHI 

07.09.2024 Saturday Closed Holiday 

13. PROHET 
MOHAMMED’S 
BIRTHDAY (ID-E- 
MILAD) 

16.09.2024 Monday Closed Holiday 

14. MAHATMA 
GANDHI’S 
BIRTHDAY 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Closed Holiday 

15. AN ADDITIONAL 
DAY FOR 
DUSSEHRA 

11.10.2024 Friday Closed Holiday 

16. DUSSEHRA 
(VIJAYA DASAMI) 

12.10.2024 Saturday Closed Holiday 

17. DIWALI 
(DEEPAWALI) 

31.10.2024 Thursday Closed Holiday 

18. GOVARDHAN PUJA 02.11.2024 Saturday Restricted Holiday 

19. GURU NANAK’S 
BIRTHDAY 

15.11.2024 Friday Closed Holiday 

20 CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2024 Wednesday Closed Holiday 

21 ANNUAL DAY Earmarked for Annual Day 2024-2025 Restricted Holiday 

22 SPORTS DAY Earmarked for Sports Day 2024-2025 Restricted Holiday 

 

SL.
NO 

BREAK FROM TO NO.OF DAYS 

1. SUMMER 
VACATION 

02.05.2024(Thursday) 20.06.2024(Thursday) 50 Days 

2. AUTUMN BREAK 08.10.2024(Tuesday) 17.10.2024(Thursday) 10 Days 

3. WINTER BREAK 24.12.2024(Tuesday) 02.01.2025(Thursday) 10 Days 

 

 


